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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

457Capacitors

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 457

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C Useful life @ 85°C 3000
Tolerance 10% to +50% DC leakage current 0.006CV +4μA
Ripple Current Measured at 100Hz @ 85°C Climatic category (IEC68) 55/085/56

Operating Temperature °C-40 to +85°C Ripple current measured at 100Hz @ 85°C
Tolerance 10 to +50% Useful life @ 85°C ≥5000 hrs
Climatic category (IEC 68) 40/085/56

6.3 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.

150 87 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 33151 116-5404
470 220 18.5 8.3 0.8 2222 031 33471 116-5405

160 Volt d.c. Ripple Impedance Dimensions Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) (Ω) L Dia.
22 150 11 25 10 2222 041 21229 116-5631
47 190 3.2 30 15 2222 042 11479 116-5632
100 350 1.5 30 18 2222 042 11101 116-5633
220 610 0.7 40 21 2222 043 11221 116-5634

6.3 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
150 116-5404● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
470 116-5405● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

160 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
22 116-5631● 58.00 47.00 37.00 28.00
47 116-5632● 102.00 73.00 57.00 42.00
100 116-5633● 133.00 106.00 85.00 64.00
220 116-5634● 207.00 170.00 139.00 102.00

10 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.

22 42 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 34229 116-5406
47 53 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 34479 116-5407
100 87 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 34101 116-5408
220 150 11.5 8.5 0.6 2222 030 34221 116-5412
330 220 18.5 8.5 0.8 2222 031 34331 116-5413

250 Volt d.c. Ripple Impedance Dimensions Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) (Ω) L Dia.
2.2 35 72 18 6.5 2222 041 33228 116-5635
10 90 16 25 10 2222 041 33109 116-5636
22 130 6.8 30 12.5 2222 042 13229 116-5637
47 220 3.2 30 18 2222 042 13479 116-5638
100 390 1.5 38 21 2222 043 13101 116-5639

250 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
2.2 116-5635● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00
10 116-5636● 57.00 46.00 36.00 27.00
22 116-5637● 89.00 71.00 57.00 43.00
47 116-5638● 132.00 105.00 84.00 63.00
100 116-5639● 210.00 172.00 141.00 103.00

Order Multiple=5
10 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
22 116-5406● 23.00 19.00 16.00 11.00
47 116-5407● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
100 116-5408● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
220 116-5412● 28.00 22.00 18.00 14.00
330 116-5413● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

16 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.

15 42 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 35159 116-5414
33 53 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 35339 116-5415
68 87 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 35689 116-5416
150 150 11.5 8.5 0.6 2222 030 35151 116-5417
220 220 18.5 8.5 0.8 2222 031 35221 116-5418

350 Volt d.c. Ripple Impedance Dimensions Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) (Ω) L Dia.
4.7 60 34 18 10 2222 041 35478 116-5640
10 90 15 30 12.5 2222 042 25109 116-5642
22 140 6.8 30 15 2222 042 15229 116-5643
47 270 3.2 40 18 2222 043 15479 116-5644

350 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
4.7 116-5640● 47.00 38.00 30.00 22.00
10 116-5642● 92.00 74.00 59.00 44.00
22 116-5643● 113.00 81.00 64.00 47.00
47 116-5644● 217.00 173.00 138.00 104.00

Order Multiple=5
16 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
15 116-5414● 23.00 19.00 16.00 11.00
33 116-5415● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
68 116-5416● 28.00 23.00 19.00 14.00
150 116-5417● 28.00 22.00 18.00 14.00
220 116-5418● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +

63 Volt dc
470 345-0909▲ 83.00 65.00 60.00 44.00 – –
1000 345-0910▲ 146.00 115.00 104.00 78.00 – –
2200 345-0922▲ 252.00 200.00 181.00 135.00 – –
100 Volt dc
2.2 345-0934▲ 14.00 12.00 11.00 8.00 – –
10 345-0946▲ 18.00 14.00 13.00 10.00 – –
47 345-0958▲ 29.00 23.00 21.00 16.00 – –
100 345-0960▲ 49.00 39.00 35.00 26.00 – –
220 345-0971▲ 73.00 58.00 53.00 39.00 – –
330 345-0983▲ 128.00 102.00 92.00 69.00 – –
1000 345-0995▲ 250.00 198.00 181.00 134.00 – –
250 Volt dc
47 345-1008▲ 109.00 87.00 79.00 59.00 – –
350 Volt dc
22 345-1021▲ 87.00 69.00 62.00 47.00 – –
33 345-1033▲ 119.00 94.00 85.00 63.00 – –
47 345-1045▲ 138.00 110.00 99.00 73.00 – –
450 Volt dc
22 345-1057▲ 122.00 96.00 87.00 65.00 – –
33 345-1069▲ 203.00 161.00 146.00 108.00 – –
47 345-1070▲ 270.00 230.00 197.00 154.00 – –

25 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.

10 36 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 36109 116-5419
22 43 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 36229 116-5420
47 83 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 36479 116-5421
100 120 11.5 8.5 0.6 2222 030 36101 116-5423
150 190 18.5 8.5 0.8 2222 031 36151 116-5424

Order Multiple=5
25 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
10 116-5419● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
22 116-5420● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
47 116-5421● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
100 116-5423● 28.00 22.00 18.00 14.00
150 116-5424● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

40 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.
6.8 36 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 37688 116-5425
15 43 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 37159 116-5426
33 83 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 37339 116-5427
47 120 11.5 8.5 0.6 2222 030 37479 116-5428
100 190 18.5 8.5 0.8 2222 031 37101 116-5429

Order Multiple=5
40 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
6.8 116-5425● 14.00 12.00 10.00 7.00
15 116-5426● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
33 116-5427● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
47 116-5428● 28.00 22.00 18.00 14.00
100 116-5429● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

63 Volt d.c. Ripple Dimensions Lead Dia Mftrs. List No. Order Code
μF (mA) L Dia.
1 12 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 38108 116-5430
2.2 21 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 38228 116-5431
3.3 25 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 38338 116-5432
4.7 31 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 38478 116-5433
6.8 35 10.5 5 0.6 2222 030 38688 116-5435
10 51 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 38109 116-5436
15 61 10.5 6.3 0.6 2222 030 38159 116-5437
22 90 11.5 8.5 0.6 2222 030 38229 116-5438
47 120 18.5 8.5 0.8 2222 031 38479 116-5440

Order Multiple=5
63 Volt dc Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 100+ 500+ 1K+
1 116-5430● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
2.2 116-5431● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
3.3 116-5432● 20.00 12.00 10.00 8.00
4.7 116-5433● 23.00 19.00 15.00 11.00
6.8 116-5435● 23.00 19.00 16.00 11.00
10 116-5436● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
15 116-5437● 27.00 22.00 18.00 13.00
22 116-5438● 28.00 22.00 18.00 14.00
47 116-5440● 35.00 28.00 22.00 17.00

2222 041 to 043 Series - High Voltage

2222 030, 031 Series 

219640

Lead Dia = 0.8

Ì Extended life

Ì General purpose axial leaded electrolytic
capacitors

Ì High voltage


